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The schedule of dates is as follows: 

1. 

RIlCO invites online competitive tender(s) for reputed contractors registered in appropriate class with RIlCO Limited, 

Central/State Government Departments and their undertakings. The Tender/Bid shall only be submitted through online 

tendering system of www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in. The interested bidders shall have to be enrolled/registered with portal of 

www.eproc.rajasthan.gov. in for participating in the tendering process. 

1. 

2 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

7. 

Publishing date 

Detail of tenders: 

Rajasthan State Industrial Development & Investment Corporation Ltd. 

S.No. Name of work 

(A Rajasthan Government Undertaking) 

Pre bid Meeting 

EPIP, Neemrana 

Tel/Fax: (01494) 246215 & 246216 (0) 220007 (R) 

CIN No.: U13100RJ1969SGC001263 

GSTIN: 08AABCR4695J1ZW 

Tender Opening Date 

Email: neemrana@riico.co.in 

Document Download Start Date 

Schedule 

Document Download End Date 

Tender Submission Start Date 

Tender submission End Date 

Operation & Maintenance of water supply 

scheme at Industrial area Behror. 
RDeIYwSoß 00743 
Maintenance of staff Quarters at lndustrial 

area NIC(M) Neemrana 

Notice Inviting e-Tender 
RDC324A0314 

Painting of Boundary wall at Industrial area 

Neemrane 344wso hoo74G 
Maintenance of Boundary wall in l/A 

KiEywsoBoT47 
Providing & fixing of LED street lights and 

High Mast light at lWA NIC (M) Neemrana 
Rpea3YwsoGoo TU& 

Patch repair work at Industrial Neemrana-l, 

Il and EPIP Neemrana 
Rycs32ywso Boo 749 

7.00 

2.51 

6.15 

17.01 

28.71 

Approx. value 
of work (Rs. In 

lac) 

9.66 

Date 

07-Aug-2023 

07-Aug-2023 

17-Aug-2023 

07-Aug-2023 

17-Aug-2023 

21-Aug-2023 

Bid security 
Money (in Rs.) 

13,992.00 

5,021.00 

12,300.00 

34,020.00 

57.416,00 

19,310.00 

Tender 
Fee 

590.00 

236.00 

590.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

1,180.00 500.00 

Date : 02-Aug-2023 

2,360.00 500.00 

1,180.00 500.00 

Time 

01:00 PM 

RISL Processing Period of 
Fees(ln Rs.) completion 

01:00 PM 

06:00 PM 

02:00 PM 

06:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

2 Year 

3 Months 

3 Months 

4 Months 

3 Months 

4 Months 



7. 

8 

9. 

Providing, laying and Jointing of UPVC pipe 
line at Industrial area EPIP, Neemrana-I, I| 

Door to door colection of solid domestic 

waste and cleaning & upkeeping of ROW at 11.52 
Industrial Area Neemrana 
ROCA2YwsOo07S| 

CLEANING OF DRAINS AT INDUSTRIAL 

AREA NIC(M) NEEMRANA 

Terms & Conditions: 

2. No physicalloffline Tender/Bid shall be accepted. 

8.79 

1. Tender shall be submitted online only through www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in 

10.50 

Certificate. 

17,588.00 

23,040.00 

13. * Tender Cost inclusive GST 

21,000.00 

3. The contractors must have sufficient experience of execution of similar type of works in Govt, Departments/Public 
Enterprises. 

Copy To: 

4. The Bid security Money, Tender Fees and RISL Processing Fees of RISL shall be paid through SSO id of 
bidderlcontractor. 

7. GST & other taxes payable, if any, under the contract shall be paid by the Bidder. 

1. Master Guard File 

1,180.00 500.00 

5. In no case the Bid security Money, Tender Fees and RISL Processing Fees shall be accepted in the form of 
Demand Draft/Cheque. 

8. Conditional tenders and casual letters sent by the contractors will not be accepted. 

2. Office File. 

1,180.00 500.00 

6. The corporation reserves right to cancel the tender without assigning any reason to the Bidder or anyone else. 

1,180.00 500.00 

4. G.M.(P.R.), RIICO Ltd., Jaipur (pr@riico.co.in). 
3. GM(Civil) RIICO Ltd., Udyog Bhawan, Tilak Marg, Jaipur. 

9. Any representation after opening of tenders shall be ignored. These parties may be debarred from tendering in 
future for a specific period. Their bid security money in such case will stand forfeited. 

4 Months 

10. Bidders are requested to read the instruction in the Technical DocumentBid before submitting the Tender/Bid online. 

11. If your frm is registered in Micro. Small & Medium Enterprises Development 2006 then attach Registration 

5. Regional Manager R.K. Singh RIlCO Ltd. EPIP Neemarna. 
6. Dy. Manager (F) RIICO Ltd Neemrana. 

12 Months 

12 Months 

12. The above terms & Conditions of the Bids may also be seen on RIICO Website: www.riico.co.in along with tender 

invitation notice. 

Unit Head 
RIICO Ltd. Neemrana 

Unit Head 
RIICO Ltd, Neemrana 
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